

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-2200 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 6/4/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 8/28/2018 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): ALL

CO - Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 13-902748 for Professional Elevator Maintenance Services: for use by the Department of Facilities Management (FM). Consists of providing preventative and general maintenance for elevators including testing, inspection and emergency repairs. Awarded to

ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation. CONTRACT EXTENSION ONLY.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2018 08.28 Item 2018-2200.pdf, 2. Agenda Notes, 3. UD Recommendation, 4. Final BOC Bid

Tabulations. Elevator Maintenance.4.18.18., 5. Market Survey, 6. Elevator Inventory.ITB Appendix 1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/28/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/28/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/28/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/14/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval upon receipt of additional information	Pass
8/14/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 2 weeks	Pass
7/24/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
7/24/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
7/17/2018	1	Committee of the Whole		